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Dhaka Commerce College 
 

Holiday List 2020 
 
Sl Particular of Holiday Date Day Total Remark 

1 Sarassoty Puja 29 January Wednesday 1  

2 Shaheed Day & International 
Mother Language Day 

21 February Friday 0  

3 Birth day of Father of the Nation 
Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur 
Rahman 

17 March Tuesday 1  

4 Independence and  National Day  26 March Thursday 1  

5 Shab-e-Miraj 23 March Monday 1 Subject to 
appearance of 
moon 

6 Bangla New Year  (1 Boishak) 14 April Tuesday 1  

7 Shab-e-Barat 09 April Thursday 1 Subject to 
appearance of 
moon 

8 Star Sunday 12 April Sunday   

9 Summer Vacation (After HSC 2nd 

Term Examination) 
  6  

10 May Day 1 May Friday 0  

11 Buddha Purnima (Boishakhi 

Punima) 
06 May Wednesday 1 Subject to 

appearance of 
moon 

12 Shab-e-Qudar, Jumatul Bida & 
Eid-ul-Fitar 

21-31 May Thursday -
Sunday 

11 Subject to 
appearance of 
moon 

13 Eidul-Azha 29 July-07 
August 

Wednesday -
Friday 

10  

14 Janmastami 11 August Tuesday 1  

15 National Mourning Day 15 August Saturday 1  

16 Ashura 30 August Sunday 1 Subject to 
appearance of 
moon 

17 Durgapuja  24-26 October Saturday-
Monday 

3 Subject to 
appearance of 
moon 

18 Akhari Chahar Somba 14 October Wednesday 1  

19 Sri Sri Shyama Puja 14 November Saturday 1  

20 Eid-e-Milad-un-Nabi (SM) 30 October Friday 0  

21 Victory Day 16 December Wednesday 1  

22 Eid-e-Milad-un-Nabi (SM), X-mas 
Day (Borodin) & Winter Vacation 

25 December - 
31 December 

Friday -
Thursday 

7  

23 After HSC 4th Term Examination   3  

24 Power of Principal vacation (Elish 

Tour & Annual Sports) 
  3  
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